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Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 12/25/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Tue 12/26/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Tue 12/26/2017 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Wed 12/27/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Wed 12/27/2017 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Thu 12/28/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Fri 12/29/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Fri 12/29/2017 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 12/30/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Sat 12/30/2017 6:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 12/30/2017 8:00 am Boys Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sun 12/31/2017 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Mon 01/01/2018 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Mon 01/01/2018 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Mon 01/01/2018 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Tue 01/02/2018 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Tue 01/02/2018 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Tue 01/02/2018 12:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Workout Main Gym High School
Tue 01/02/2018 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Wed 01/03/2018 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Wed 01/03/2018 10:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Wed 01/03/2018 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Thu 01/04/2018 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Fri 01/05/2018 All Day No School - Christmas Break High School
Fri 01/05/2018 10:00 am Dance Company Practice Gym-BFHS
Fri 01/05/2018 6:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 01/06/2018 6:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 01/06/2018 8:00 am Boys Basketball Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 01/06/2018 12:00 pm Cheer Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 01/06/2018 4:00 pm Dance Company Practice Gym-BFHS




